



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 926/2024, CM APPL. 8772/2025, CM APPL. 8778/2025
CM APPL. 8785/2025

RAM DEV BANSAL

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Ashish Mohan, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Nitesh Jain and Mr. Nishant
Bhargava, Advocates.

versus

SHARDA BANSAL & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajiv Bajaj, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

09.07.2025

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 05th August 2025.

Interim order to continue, till the next date of hearing.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

JULY 9, 2025/ak