



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 926/2024, CM APPL. 76153/2024, CM APPL. 76155/2024, CM APPL. 8772/2025, CM APPL. 8778/2025, CM APPL. 8785/2025

RAM DEV BANSAL

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Ashish Mohan, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Nitesh Jain , Mr. Nishant Bhargava and Ms. Parul Khurana, Advs.

versus

SHARDA BANSAL & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

25.03.2026

1. It is already 4.35 PM.
2. No time left.
3. List on 17.09.2026.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

MARCH 25, 2026/JYH